Inscripcié oberta fins:

n° Jugador
1716/3936 SERRAIMA Didac/MUNOZ Miquel

3974/3912 MATSUOKA Albert Kenji/SANCHEZ Carlos

3360/3556 MASIP Joan/MASIP Francesc
1710/3945 RIBOSA Jesus/HERNANDEZ Pol
4664/1611 SALVADOR Cristian/LOPEZ Eric
4142/4113 SALGUERO Albert/GARCES Daniel
4434/4761 DIAZ Joan/RODRIGUEZ Enric
4730/3428 ESPINO Daniel/PANE Victor
4537/4535 AVILA Felix/PAGES Adria
4835/4671 ARIAS Marc/CHACON Pere
2499/1900 BLANCO Roger/VINUESA Victor
4858/3933 VILARDELL David/ALCARAZ Joan
3084/4443 FOLCH Pau/FELIP Eduard
4724/4509 MASIP Antoni/BLANCH Albert
3083/2945 FOLCH Marti/RABELL Kevin

4406/4815 LARIO Oriol/FERNANDEZ Alfonso Adrian

1745/4062 NAVO Gerard/GUELL David
4022/3222 MIRO Oriol/FARRES Albert
3941/3948 LLOVERAS Pere/CEGARRA Arnau
2409/4282 BUXEDA Joan/OLLE Alex

3932/119 BLANCA Alex/SAYAGO Alex
4064/4065 LARIO Blanca/LARIO Laia
4649/3991 MOMBIELA Daniel/DE LA TORRE Sergi
3223/4942 GOMEZ Andreu/ROJAS Daniel
2410/5701 GINE Joan/JIMENEZ Jose Antonio
4897/3985 MARTINEZ Adria/ALGARRA Sergio
4162/5542 PERALTA Sergi/VAZQUEZ Eric
5683/5684 ANDRES Carlos/PERSEGUER Daniel
4417/4418 SCHUURMAN Ingmar/SANTOS Yerai
4670/1511 ARGELAGUET Pau/RUIZ Ivan
4867/5048 BARRERO Adria/SALAS Esteban
3944/4432 SANTAMARIA Veronica/RICO Lidia
5153/5154 COMA Alex/MENENDEZ Marius
5403/5457 PAJARES Daniel/REINA Carles
5710/5859 CAPITAN David/MEDINA Marc
3174/5240 CHACON Mateu/WEISZ Jordi
4607/5726 LARIO Arnau/MARSAL Albert
5386/5387 PONCELAS Aitor/MOJONERO Daniel

5a Convocatoria Circuit Promeses DOBLES - 12/02/11
local REINA ELISENDA
Obertura del pavelld 08:15 h. SORTEIG 08:45 h. Inici 09:00 h.

Cat
INF-2/INF-1
ALE-2/JUV-1
ALE-1/ALE-1
JUV-2/JUV-1
JUV-2/JUV-1
INF-2/INF-2
BEN-2/BEN-2
JUV-1/JUV-1
JUV-2/JUV-2
INF-2/INF-2
ALE-2/ALE-2
INF-2/JUV-2
JUV-3/JUV-2
JUV-1/INF-1
INF-2/INF-2
BEN-2/BEN-2
JUV-1/JUV-1
JUV-2/ALE-2
INF-1/ALE-2
ALE-1/ALE-1
JUNV-2/ALE2
ALE-T/ALE-1
INF-1/INF-1
INF-1/INF-2
INF-1/INF-2
INF-2/INF-2
JUV-1/JUV-1
JUV-1/INF-1
INF-1/ALE-2
INF-2/ALE-2
ALE-2/INF-1
BEN-2/BEN-1
BEN-1/PRE-0
INF-2/JUV-1
INF-1/INF-2
BEN-2/BEN-1
INF-1/BEN-2
JUV-1/JUV-1

08/02/11 ales 19:00 h

Club
FALCO/FALCO

IGUALA/VICTT
IGUALA/IGUALA
PREMIA/PREMIA
ATENB2/ATENS2

BADALO/BADALO
ATEN82/ATENS82
BADALO/BADALO
VILANO/VILANO

FALCO/FALCO
VILANO/ATEN82

FALCO/FALCO

LLUISO/LLUISO
ATEN82/ATENS2

LLUISO/LLUTSO
CALEL/BADALO
PREMIA/PREMIA

FALCO/FALCO
PREMIA/PREMIA
ESPARR/ESPARR

FALCO/RFALCO
PREMIA/PREMIA
ATEN82/ATENS82
FALCO/COLLBA
ESPARR/ESPARR
ATEN82/ATENS2
BADALO/BADALO
ATEFM/ATEFM
COLLBA/COLLBA

FALCO/FALCO
ESPARR/ESPARR

PREMIA/RIPLET

FALCO/FALCO

CARDED/CARDED

BADALO/BADALO
FALCO/FALCO
PREMIA/PREMIA
IESMAC/IESMAC

RK 1011
219,00

214,00
200,00
197.50
173,00
165,00
132,50
131,50
125,00
115,00
114,00
113,50
104,00
103,00
103,00
98,50
96,00
924,00
87,00
85,00
8150
80,50
70,00
69.75
68,00
60,50
59,00
55,00
50,50
46,80
44,83
41,17
37.50
35,25
30,42
28,75
28,43
27,52

BC

parelles
1

o 0 A WN



1665/5408 FUENTES Gerard/MORIANA Miguel
4816/5159 NAVARRO Miquel Joaquim/ASENSIO Toni
5361/5401 GODALL Jaume/RODRIGUEZ Marc
477975699 OLLE Xavier/SEGUES Albert

5685/5686 CUXART Guillem/HILARI Julio

4778/5756 PONS Arnau/RODRIGUEZ Moises Jose
5406/5405 VELEZ Gerard/LUCO Bernat

5860/5311 PALLAS Oriol/LLORET Pau

2426/5709 PUEYO Adria/GARCIA Marc

JUV-3/INF-1
ALE-2/BEN-1
JUV-1/INF-2
PRE-O/ALE-1
INF-1/INF-1
PRE-O/INF-1
BEN-1/BEN-1
ALE-2/PRE-O0
JUV-1/ALE-1

IGUALA/IGUALA
BADALO/BADALO
CARDED/CARDED

ESPARR/ESPARR

ATEFM/ATEFM

ESPARR/ESPARR

IGUALA/IGUALA
BADALO/BADALO
BADALO/BADALO

26,20
24,95
24,63
24,20
22,90
22,42
22,15
20,45
18,13

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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